PENTAIR - VALVE PARTS - SIX-WAY 1-1/2" TOP MOUNT HIFLOW VALVES
262504, 262505, 262506
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-272520 1 HNDL VALVE 29.99
PTS-272505 2 WSHR .760x1.875x.062 PLASTIC 2.99
PTS-272405 3 SCR RND HD CROSS #8-32X 1.5 1.99
PTS-272599 4 LBL 6WY BILING 6.99
PTS-272511 5 ORNG .75" X 1" X 1/8" 1.99
PTS-354053 6 ORNG 3/16 DIAx 5 5/8 ID 33.99
PTS-271193 7 WSHR 1 3/8 X 1 7/8 X18GA 2.99
PTS-272400 8 SPRNG HI FLOW VLV 10.99
PTS-272535 8A SPRNG COMPRES 1.5"HIFLO 5.99
PTS-272512 9 DIV W/GSKT 1.5"HIFLO 64.99
PTS-354541 10A SCR 10-24x1.5"SLOT HEX 2.99
PTS-272530 11A BDY VLV W/DIFF CLMP 159.99
PTS-273512 12 BLEEDER W/ORING SUBASY 13.99
PTS-272541 13 ORNG 4.60ID x 3/16" DIA 9.99
PTS-152165 14 ASY VLV CLMP 2 PIECE W/SCR & NUTS 29.99
PTS-190059Z 15 GAGE REAR MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
PTS-272550 16 ASY SIGHTGLASS 15.99
PTS-271106 17 GSKT SIGHTGLS 1.5" PRAHER HI FLO 3.99
PTS-154493 18 ORNG CLSR BLK 6.99
PTS-272555 19 WSHR 9/16inSS 1.99
PTS-272554 20 NUT #10-24 SERRATED FLNG SS 1.99
PTS-272531 21 VLV 1.5"ASY TOP HIFLO 199.99